
May 2020 External Meetings 

 

  

 Fri, May 1  

 
  

 Speak Bay Planning Coalition Event 

 

 Mon, May 4  

 
  

 Call w/ Missouri Department of Commerce & 
Insurance Director 

 
  

 Call w/ South Carolina Department of Insurance 
Director 

 
  

 Call w/ Idaho Department of Insurance Director 
 

 

 Thu, May 7  

 

  

 
Tele Town Hall w/ Senate Pro Tem Toni Atkins & 
San Diego Chamber  

 

 Fri, May 8  

 

  

 
Tele Town Hall w/ Senator Wilk 
 

 Tue, May 12  

 

  

 
Tele Town Hall w/ City of Alameda 
 

 Wed, May 13  

 
 

  Call w/ Senator Holly Mitchell 

 
 

  Interview w/ Buenas Tardes,1370 AM La Kaliente 
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Thu, May 14  

 
 

  NAIC Member Call  

 
  

 Tele Town Hall w/ Hollywood Chamber of 
Commerce  

 
  

 Speak Federacion Jalisciense of Southern 
California 

 

 Fri, May 15  

 
  

 Interview w/ Univision Fresno 

 
  

 Tele Town Hall w/ Senator Melissa Hurtado 
 

  

 Mon, May 18  

 

 
 
 

NAIC Block Chain Meeting 
 

 

 Tue, May 19  

 

  

 
Tele Town Hall w/ State Senator Scott Wiener/ 
Bay Area Hospitality Coalition 
 

 

 Wed, May 20  

 
  

 Climate Insurance Working Group May Meeting & 
Heat Team Debrief 

     

 
  

 Interview w/ Radio Bilingue  
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Thu, May 21  

 
  

 Interview w/ KSRO Radio 
 

  
 Climate Insurance Working Group May Meeting 

 
  

 Tele Town Hall w/ Assemblymember Sabrina 
Cervantes  

 
  

  
 

 

 Fri, May 22  

 

  

 
Tele Town Hall w/ Assemblymember Christina 
Garcia 

 

 Tue, May 26  

 

  

 
Speak EQCA LGBTQ Power Hour 
 

 

 Thu, May 28  

 
  

 Tele Town Hall w/ Senator Jerry Hill 

 

 Fri, May 29  

 

 
 
 

Tele Town Hall w/ Senator Bob Wieckowski  
 

 

 Sat, May 30  

 
  

 Call w/ Assemblymember Lorena Gonzalez  

 


